
08.-09.11.2014 Ort: Backnang - Germany

Autumn Trophy 2014
Einzelwertung - C.9.1 Revolver 1500

PPC 2.03

Schmidt, Marc
High Master

SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V.

1473-079

High Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Heinrich, Siegfried SLG Simsseeschützen 240-13 179-13 218-01 239-19 595-37 1471-083
2 Wizofsky, Johann SLG Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel 239-15 179-11 225-08 237-12 588-30 1468-076
3 Paul, Bernhard SLG Hopfgarten 240-19 180-15 229-06 238-14 552-26 1439-080
4 Schultz, Sven SLG Kaufbeuren II 177-12 180-09 228-09 224-06 568-30 1377-066

Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Lichtmess, Jörg SLG Stade-Hagen 240-17 178-07 231-06 230-07 586-24 1465-061
2 Stoderegger, Andreas SLG Hopfgarten 238-12 178-11 232-06 237-13 574-28 1459-070
3 Merkle, Ralf SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 240-14 177-12 222-04 228-04 590-25 1457-059
4 Gruner, Klaus SLG Mettertal e.V. 239-19 177-09 215-01 237-09 580-22 1448-060
5 Ehlers, Manfred SLG Neumünster 236-15 178-08 223-03 238-08 572-14 1447-048
6 Linner, Alfred SLG Simsseeschützen 236-08 171-05 227-03 234-09 574-16 1442-041
7 Gruner, Beate SLG Mettertal e.V. 233-13 176-08 216-02 234-07 580-22 1439-052
8 Selb, Walter SLG Hopfgarten 237-11 178-09 221-04 229-04 566-22 1431-050
9 Steinheuer, Viktoria SLG Oberursel 234-10 178-05 216-03 226-01 570-13 1424-032

10 Kuske, Sven SLG 1500 Frankfurt 237-13 178-10 216-03 236-10 544-17 1411-053
11 Reichhardt, Werner SLG Desert-Eagle-Eppisburg 232-10 171-07 214-02 215-03 568-20 1400-042
12 Hilpert, Werner SLG Stärkloser Wölfe 231-11 177-07 224-04 222-03 516-24 1370-049
13 Reichert, Eberhard SLG Polizei Waiblingen 238-17 172-03 147-01 230-02 543-16 1330-039
14 Müller, Dieter SLG Polizei Waiblingen 236-16 163-01 155-01 231-04 502-12 1287-034

Expert Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Punzet, Robert SLG Simsseeschützen 237-17 172-05 215-02 229-05 572-18 1425-047
2 Haas, Julien SLG Sulzbachtal e.V. 229-10 175-02 218-02 226-04 577-22 1425-040
3 Steinke, Christian SLG Westpfalz e.V. 231-05 174-05 220-02 229-07 567-24 1421-043
4 TORGHELE, Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs 234-12 176-07 218-02 225-03 567-15 1420-039
5 Leis, Mark SLG Westpfalz e.V. 233-12 177-07 222-01 221-03 567-15 1420-038
6 Mack, Hendrik SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 233-04 168-03 219-03 220-05 565-18 1405-033
7 Seydel, Harald SLG D & S Rosenheim 230-02 171-06 197-03 228-05 555-13 1381-029
8 Giesler, Robert SLG PPC Ulm 229-07 161-00 197-01 230-04 559-20 1376-032
9 Kerl, Klaus-Dieter SLG Desert-Eagle-Eppisburg 240-14 174-09 187-01 230-08 534-26 1365-058

10 Steinheuer, Frank SLG Oberursel 234-07 170-04 204-06 217-02 535-15 1360-034
11 Glaser, Hans-Dieter SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 236-11 177-09 190-03 228-06 528-19 1359-048
12 Haupt, Michael SLG Waldbrunn 236-09 169-03 188-01 224-05 537-16 1354-034
13 Berger, Markus SLG Hopfgarten 233-09 170-04 186-02 221-02 529-11 1339-028
14 Storrer, Friedrich SLG Buchenbachtal e.V. 232-11 172-08 160-01 216-05 526-11 1306-036
15 Leiser, Karl SLG Polizei Waiblingen 226-10 157-02 175-02 208-03 532-12 1298-029

Sharpshooter Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Drigo, Marcelo SLG Waldbrunn 231-12 174-07 220-03 229-04 570-22 1424-048
2 Johann, Sven SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 236-11 170-04 184-01 227-05 528-18 1345-039
3 Hiller, Werner SLG Desert-Eagle-Eppisburg 234-08 173-05 191-01 214-03 529-14 1341-031
4 Thomas, Max SLG Desert-Eagle-Eppisburg 215-05 172-01 203-01 216-01 532-11 1338-019
5 Rauch, Thomas SLG PPC Ulm 225-04 167-03 172-02 208-01 550-17 1322-027
6 Pfitzenmaier, Jörg SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 232-11 152-01 194-02 214-03 526-08 1318-025
7 Huber, Claudia SLG Bitz 227-04 166-02 213-01 196-00 501-06 1303-013
8 Storrer, Monika SLG Buchenbachtal e.V. 219-04 154-01 98-01 202-00 464-01 1137-007

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Merkle, Tim SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 231-09 166-04 192-04 219-01 499-10 1307-028
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08.-09.11.2014 Ort: Backnang - Germany

Autumn Trophy 2014
Einzelwertung - C.9.1 Revolver 1500

PPC 2.03

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

2 Hüttl, Christian SLG 1500 Frankfurt 213-04 166-01 200-00 160-01 540-14 1279-020
3 Braun, Christiane SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 221-07 158-00 158-03 207-02 525-06 1269-018
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08.-09.11.2014 Ort: Backnang - Germany

Autumn Trophy 2014
Einzelwertung - C.9.1 Revolver 1500  Frauenwertung

PPC 2.03

Gesamt Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Gruner, Beate SLG Mettertal e.V. 233-13 176-08 216-02 234-07 580-22 1439-052
2 Steinheuer, Viktoria SLG Oberursel 234-10 178-05 216-03 226-01 570-13 1424-032
3 Huber, Claudia SLG Bitz 227-04 166-02 213-01 196-00 501-06 1303-013
4 Braun, Christiane SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 221-07 158-00 158-03 207-02 525-06 1269-018
5 Storrer, Monika SLG Buchenbachtal e.V. 219-04 154-01 98-01 202-00 464-01 1137-007
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08.-09.11.2014 Ort: Backnang - Germany

Autumn Trophy 2014
Einzelwertung - C.9.2 Pistol 1500

PPC 2.03

Merkle, Ralf
Master

SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang

1462-075

Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Paul, Bernhard SLG Hopfgarten 239-20 180-11 227-09 230-10 580-25 1456-075
2 Stoderegger, Andreas SLG Hopfgarten 239-17 180-11 221-02 232-06 584-25 1456-061
3 Heinrich, Siegfried SLG Simsseeschützen 239-13 173-10 219-00 238-13 581-27 1450-063
4 Selb, Walter SLG Hopfgarten 237-15 180-09 226-07 230-05 577-24 1450-060
5 Wiesener, Wilfried SLG Oberursel 238-18 177-07 228-00 228-05 577-22 1448-052
6 Berger, Markus SLG Hopfgarten 235-13 179-11 229-02 222-10 582-25 1447-061
7 Lichtmess, Jörg SLG Stade-Hagen 238-19 178-09 223-03 229-06 572-19 1440-056
8 Leis, Mark SLG Westpfalz e.V. 230-11 165-07 224-04 219-02 580-17 1418-041
9 Gruner, Beate SLG Mettertal e.V. 223-04 172-02 216-03 212-02 568-16 1391-027

Expert Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Schmidt, Marc SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 239-15 177-04 221-01 235-07 576-20 1448-047
2 TORGHELE, Walter USG Bludenz-Bürs 233-05 177-06 222-05 234-08 573-18 1439-042
3 Ehlers, Manfred SLG Neumünster 234-12 174-07 225-04 223-05 575-21 1431-049
4 Emer, Viktor SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 240-15 177-07 209-02 234-07 564-17 1424-048
5 Bold, Andreas SLG Westpfalz e.V. 240-18 165-00 210-02 223-08 568-23 1406-051
6 Haas, Julien SLG Sulzbachtal e.V. 236-08 172-05 218-01 225-06 554-13 1405-033
7 NUSSBAUMER, Silvia PSV Vorarlberg 232-04 176-07 210-01 213-01 569-21 1400-034
8 Gruner, Klaus SLG Mettertal e.V. 235-16 171-05 192-00 218-05 558-17 1374-043
9 Mack, Hendrik SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 231-06 167-01 200-00 216-02 555-12 1369-021

10 Glaser, Hans-Dieter SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 231-03 169-02 195-01 216-02 544-11 1355-019
11 Steinke, Christian SLG Westpfalz e.V. 238-12 170-04 195-01 226-05 499-10 1328-032
12 Müller, Dieter SLG Polizei Waiblingen 239-14 158-04 177-01 226-07 510-12 1310-038
13 Rohde, Uwe SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 237-11 173-07 172-00 229-06 489-18 1300-042
14 Rädle, Max SLG Bitz 224-02 170-04 176-01 204-05 519-11 1293-023

Sharpshooter Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Faude, Dieter SLG Target Sindelfingen 238-12 167-04 208-02 232-07 557-13 1402-038
2 Steinheuer, Viktoria SLG Oberursel 236-07 173-04 209-01 221-04 545-07 1384-023
3 Johann, Sven SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 233-09 169-03 189-01 226-05 545-16 1362-034
4 Giesler, Robert SLG PPC Ulm 233-08 167-00 187-01 223-03 548-14 1358-026
5 Felger, Bernd SLG Pforzheim 04 205-09 167-03 179-02 228-06 570-17 1349-037
6 Kerl, Klaus-Dieter SLG Desert-Eagle-Eppisburg 232-12 144-03 166-00 209-02 534-18 1285-035
7 Storrer, Friedrich SLG Buchenbachtal e.V. 233-08 165-03 174-00 203-04 496-10 1271-025

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Pfingstag, Maik SLG Target Sindelfingen 229-10 154-02 198-02 199-05 536-16 1316-035
2 Rauch, Thomas SLG PPC Ulm 233-10 156-03 185-02 236-10 501-15 1311-040
3 Turzer, Birgit SLG Mettertal e.V. 223-08 166-02 165-04 221-05 519-07 1294-026
4 Wilhelm, Bernhard SLG Westpfalz e.V. 232-11 164-03 167-01 189-03 498-10 1250-028
5 Lössl, Wolfgang SLG Target Sindelfingen 232-14 153-00 178-02 221-03 451-09 1235-028
6 Seydel, Harald SLG D & S Rosenheim 230-10 126-00 180-01 203-01 465-11 1204-023
7 Klock, Jürgen SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 206-02 146-03 166-00 213-04 470-04 1201-013
8 Rädle, Raphael SLG Bitz 237-10 168-02 156-01 222-06 404-08 1187-027
9 Rubak, Dieter SLG BTL 511/4511 Stuttgart 220-04 148-02 133-01 224-07 447-07 1172-021

10 Mack, Angelika SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 223-03 144-03 185-01 187-01 433-05 1172-013
11 Braun, Christiane SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 226-09 136-02 161-00 191-01 446-05 1160-017
12 Pfitzenmaier, Jörg SLG Esslingen/Neckar e.V. 235-08 151-01 141-00 213-01 398-14 1138-024
13 Merkle, Tim SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 197-02 164-04 95-00 176-00 471-05 1103-011
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08.-09.11.2014 Ort: Backnang - Germany

Autumn Trophy 2014
Einzelwertung - C.9.2 Pistol 1500

PPC 2.03

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

14 Godel, Thorsten SLG Target Sindelfingen 218-12 133-00 120-00 223-04 403-09 1097-025
15 Traser, Mike SLG 1500 Frankfurt 218-03 120-00 84-00 200-02 454-04 1076-009
16 Storrer, Monika SLG Buchenbachtal e.V. 226-07 143-03 65-00 223-05 358-06 1015-021
17 Bräuning, Mathias SLG RK Nürtingen 231-04 167-05 7-00 194-04 389-12 988-025
18 Roller, Bernd SLG RAG Stuttgart 173-01 82-00 39-00 200-00 279-04 773-005

Unclassified Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Zerlauth, Guntram USG Bludenz - Bürs 230-06 151-04 145-01 224-08 514-12 1264-031
2 Lischer, Alexander SLG Vaihingen/Enz 227-04 141-02 126-02 219-04 475-12 1188-024
3 Scheiner, Florian SLG Target Sindelfingen 216-04 120-00 95-01 145-00 401-06 977-011
4 Lössl, Birgit SLG Target Sindelfingen 194-00 92-00 71-00 209-03 315-03 881-006
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08.-09.11.2014 Ort: Backnang - Germany

Autumn Trophy 2014
Einzelwertung - C.9.2 Pistol 1500  Frauenwertung

PPC 2.03

Gesamt Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 NUSSBAUMER, Silvia PSV Vorarlberg 232-04 176-07 210-01 213-01 569-21 1400-034
2 Gruner, Beate SLG Mettertal e.V. 223-04 172-02 216-03 212-02 568-16 1391-027
3 Steinheuer, Viktoria SLG Oberursel 236-07 173-04 209-01 221-04 545-07 1384-023
4 Turzer, Birgit SLG Mettertal e.V. 223-08 166-02 165-04 221-05 519-07 1294-026
5 Mack, Angelika SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 223-03 144-03 185-01 187-01 433-05 1172-013
6 Braun, Christiane SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 226-09 136-02 161-00 191-01 446-05 1160-017
7 Storrer, Monika SLG Buchenbachtal e.V. 226-07 143-03 65-00 223-05 358-06 1015-021
8 Lössl, Birgit SLG Target Sindelfingen 194-00 92-00 71-00 209-03 315-03 881-006
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08.-09.11.2014 Ort: Backnang - Germany

Autumn Trophy 2014
Einzelwertung - C.9.4x Open Match 1500

PPC 2.03

Gesamt Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Heinrich, Siegfried SLG Simsseeschützen 239-18 180-14 238-09 238-14 598-30 1493-085
2 Paul, Bernhard SLG Hopfgarten 240-21 170-13 237-09 239-14 591-39 1477-096
3 Lichtmess, Jörg SLG Stade-Hagen 240-12 179-13 229-05 237-07 588-26 1473-063
4 Schmidt, Marc SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 239-20 179-14 227-04 238-11 589-29 1472-078
5 Linner, Alfred SLG Simsseeschützen 237-14 179-08 222-05 238-08 585-30 1461-065
6 Ehlers, Manfred SLG Neumünster 237-07 177-05 225-06 230-05 588-28 1457-051
7 Wiesener, Wilfried SLG Oberursel 240-18 178-07 228-06 232-12 577-23 1455-066
8 Punzet, Robert SLG Simsseeschützen 240-12 177-05 215-03 237-08 581-20 1450-048
9 Mack, Hendrik SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 237-14 173-02 215-06 230-06 577-14 1432-042

10 Scheper, Hubert SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 235-10 173-07 206-07 215-01 561-17 1390-042
11 NUSSBAUMER, Silvia PSV Vorarlberg 226-08 170-02 225-06 193-01 559-16 1373-033
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08.-09.11.2014 Ort: Backnang - Germany

Autumn Trophy 2014
C.9.4 Open Match

PPC 2.03

Heinrich, Siegfried
High Master

SLG Simsseeschützen

593-034

High Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Schmidt, Marc 44950 SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 299-023 293-012 592-035
2 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG Hopfgarten 300-019 289-004 589-023
3 Wizofsky, Johann 22367 SLG Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel 291-016 292-009 583-025
4 Schultz, Sven 18276 SLG Kaufbeuren II 235-007 282-007 517-014

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Stoderegger, Andreas 39653 SLG Hopfgarten 297-021 287-004 584-025
2 Selb, Walter 42654 SLG Hopfgarten 297-018 286-012 583-030
3 Ehlers, Manfred 43777 SLG Neumünster 298-015 285-006 583-021
4 Wiesener, Wilfried 33998 SLG Oberursel 295-016 282-006 577-022
5 Lichtmess, Jörg 42162 SLG Stade-Hagen 297-018 279-005 576-023
6 Gruner, Beate 26657 SLG Mettertal e.V. 294-016 279-003 573-019
7 Gruner, Klaus 26656 SLG Mettertal e.V. 297-010 271-001 568-011
8 Steinheuer, Viktoria 46925 SLG Oberursel 293-007 268-003 561-010
9 Reichhardt, Werner 25184 SLG Desert-Eagle-Eppisburg 287-014 253-001 540-015

10 Linner, Alfred 2769 SLG Simsseeschützen 295-015 237-000 532-015
11 Reichert, Eberhard 19849 SLG Polizei Waiblingen 294-018 219-001 513-019
12 Müller, Dieter 10748 SLG Polizei Waiblingen 274-006 222-001 496-007

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Haas, Julien 48588 SLG Sulzbachtal e.V. 295-016 283-002 578-018
2 TORGHELE, Walter WA 5286 USG Bludenz-Bürs 298-018 278-001 576-019
3 Berger, Markus 42653 SLG Hopfgarten 293-013 280-004 573-017
4 Glaser, Hans-Dieter 42238 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 298-014 275-001 573-015
5 Punzet, Robert 38581 SLG Simsseeschützen 292-012 278-005 570-017
6 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 291-009 273-004 564-013
7 Seydel, Harald 44904 SLG D & S Rosenheim 293-009 270-005 563-014
8 Leis, Mark 44913 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 292-010 270-004 562-014
9 Steinke, Christian 4536 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 295-014 266-001 561-015

10 Emer, Viktor 46005 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 291-016 267-004 558-020
11 Mack, Hendrik 29216 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 287-009 259-001 546-010
12 Steinheuer, Frank 46926 SLG Oberursel 288-012 246-001 534-013
13 NUSSBAUMER, Silvia WA 5541 PSV Vorarlberg 293-013 235-001 528-014
14 Rohde, Uwe 45989 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 290-015 236-000 526-015

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Bold, Andreas 46953 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 295-014 271-004 566-018
2 Drigo, Marcelo 44078 SLG Waldbrunn 291-014 273-006 564-020
3 Thomas, Max 40092 SLG Desert-Eagle-Eppisburg 292-013 255-000 547-013
4 Huber, Claudia 15050 SLG Bitz 284-015 255-004 539-019
5 Faude, Dieter 33284 SLG Target Sindelfingen 277-009 262-004 539-013
6 Hiller, Werner 27983 SLG Desert-Eagle-Eppisburg 288-008 250-003 538-011
7 Johann, Sven 42091 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 279-006 231-002 510-008

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Pfingstag, Maik 41003 SLG Target Sindelfingen 279-011 252-001 531-012
2 Merkle, Tim 38148 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 280-007 241-001 521-008
3 Lössl, Wolfgang 49014 SLG Target Sindelfingen 281-010 214-000 495-010
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08.-09.11.2014 Ort: Backnang - Germany

Autumn Trophy 2014
C.9.4 Open Match

PPC 2.03

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

4 Braun, Christiane 42092 SLG Rhein-Neckar-Enz 267-009 212-001 479-010
5 Albrecht, Klaus 39636 SLG Region Heilbronn 251-002 227-001 478-003
6 Turzer, Birgit 41485 SLG Mettertal e.V. 271-003 199-001 470-004
7 Godel, Thorsten 33916 SLG Target Sindelfingen 259-011 205-002 464-013
8 Wilhelm, Bernhard 48163 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 271-005 173-002 444-007
9 Mack, Angelika 29217 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 250-000 175-001 425-001

10 Wolde Giorgis, Daniel 14981 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 257-003 112-000 369-003
11 Langer, Alexandra 181-001 90-000 271-001

Unclassified # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Zajko, Franc 48057 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 287-011 253-004 540-015
2 Albrecht, Tanja 41956 SLG Region Heilbronn 277-004 253-004 530-008
3 Zerlauth, Guntram USG Bludenz - Bürs 278-004 227-002 505-006
4 Fanz, Jürgen 44261 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 275-010 219-002 494-012
5 Lonek, Jaroslaus 40187 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 133-001 260-007 393-008
6 Lössl, Birgit 49763 SLG Target Sindelfingen 276-006 96-001 372-007
7 Scheiner, Florian 49883 SLG Target Sindelfingen 203-001 91-000 294-001
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08.-09.11.2014 Ort: Backnang - Germany

Autumn Trophy 2014
C.9.5 Distinguished Revolver

PPC 2.03

Selb, Walter
Master

SLG Hopfgarten

576-019

High Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Schmidt, Marc 44950 SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 288-014 264-005 552-019

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Hilpert, Werner 27299 SLG Stärkloser Wölfe 296-018 276-004 572-022
2 Linner, Alfred 2769 SLG Simsseeschützen 290-011 274-003 564-014
3 Lichtmess, Jörg 42162 SLG Stade-Hagen 298-022 264-004 562-026
4 Ehlers, Manfred 43777 SLG Neumünster 292-009 254-001 546-010
5 Reichert, Eberhard 19849 SLG Polizei Waiblingen 290-011 213-002 503-013

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Mack, Hendrik 29216 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 286-012 260-001 546-013
2 Berger, Markus 42653 SLG Hopfgarten 288-009 233-001 521-010
3 Seydel, Harald 44904 SLG D & S Rosenheim 262-004 229-001 491-005

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Bold, Andreas 46953 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 296-017 273-005 569-022

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Hüttl, Christian 50104 SLG 1500 Frankfurt 239-005 232-001 471-006
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08.-09.11.2014 Ort: Backnang - Germany

Autumn Trophy 2014
C.9.3 Distinguished Pistol

PPC 2.03

Selb, Walter
Master

SLG Hopfgarten

588-025

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Wiesener, Wilfried 33998 SLG Oberursel 294-011 281-008 575-019
2 Lichtmess, Jörg 42162 SLG Stade-Hagen 293-012 261-003 554-015
3 Berger, Markus 42653 SLG Hopfgarten 283-006 259-000 542-006
4 Leis, Mark 44913 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 297-016 242-000 539-016
5 Linner, Alfred 2769 SLG Simsseeschützen 286-013 245-001 531-014

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Bold, Andreas 46953 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 288-012 261-001 549-013
2 Schmidt, Marc 44950 SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 292-017 241-002 533-019
3 NUSSBAUMER, Silvia WA 5541 PSV Vorarlberg 286-006 227-001 513-007
4 Müller, Dieter 10748 SLG Polizei Waiblingen 285-006 216-002 501-008
5 Rädle, Max 2774 SLG Bitz 287-005 193-000 480-005
6 Ehlers, Manfred 43777 SLG Neumünster 170-003 272-006 442-009

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Drigo, Marcelo 44078 SLG Waldbrunn 293-011 262-003 555-014
2 Storrer, Friedrich 3791 SLG Buchenbachtal e.V. 279-009 239-002 518-011
3 Felger, Bernd 36715 SLG Pforzheim 04 285-009 225-001 510-010

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Rädle, Raphael 26951 SLG Bitz 276-005 255-001 531-006
2 Rauch, Thomas 44915 SLG PPC Ulm 279-005 209-002 488-007
3 Turzer, Birgit 41485 SLG Mettertal e.V. 283-010 192-002 475-012
4 Traser, Mike 48864 SLG 1500 Frankfurt 267-009 191-001 458-010
5 Lössl, Wolfgang 49014 SLG Target Sindelfingen 282-009 165-000 447-009
6 Klock, Jürgen 32037 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 246-001 140-003 386-004
7 Godel, Thorsten 33916 SLG Target Sindelfingen 279-004 63-000 342-004

Unclassified # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Zerlauth, Guntram USG Bludenz - Bürs 288-006 265-004 553-010
2 Beutel, Harald 24381 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 246-002 104-000 350-002
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08.-09.11.2014 Ort: Backnang - Germany

Autumn Trophy 2014
C.9.6 Standard Revolver 4"

PPC 2.03

Schmidt, Marc
High Master

SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V.

475-026

High Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Wizofsky, Johann 22367 SLG Zoll Sondertrupp Zwiesel 180-016 290-007 470-023
2 Heinrich, Siegfried 16578 SLG Simsseeschützen 180-013 288-007 468-020

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Lichtmess, Jörg 42162 SLG Stade-Hagen 180-013 294-010 474-023
2 Selb, Walter 42654 SLG Hopfgarten 176-008 291-012 467-020
3 Stoderegger, Andreas 39653 SLG Hopfgarten 179-012 288-008 467-020
4 Hilpert, Werner 27299 SLG Stärkloser Wölfe 177-011 287-008 464-019
5 Ehlers, Manfred 43777 SLG Neumünster 177-009 283-009 460-018
6 Linner, Alfred 2769 SLG Simsseeschützen 180-014 277-010 457-024
7 Kuske, Sven 17219 SLG 1500 Frankfurt 180-011 263-005 443-016
8 Reichert, Eberhard 19849 SLG Polizei Waiblingen 176-009 264-002 440-011

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Kerl, Klaus-Dieter 17145 SLG Desert-Eagle-Eppisburg 180-014 287-007 467-021
2 Giesler, Robert 16800 SLG PPC Ulm 180-011 282-005 462-016
3 Punzet, Robert 38581 SLG Simsseeschützen 178-010 283-004 461-014
4 Mack, Hendrik 29216 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 176-007 285-006 461-013
5 Storrer, Friedrich 3791 SLG Buchenbachtal e.V. 178-008 278-004 456-012
6 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 178-013 277-006 455-019
7 Leiser, Karl 29206 SLG Polizei Waiblingen 176-008 278-006 454-014
8 TORGHELE, Walter WA 5286 USG Bludenz-Bürs 176-003 276-002 452-005
9 Seydel, Harald 44904 SLG D & S Rosenheim 171-004 274-009 445-013

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Bold, Andreas 46953 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 178-014 289-013 467-027
2 Drigo, Marcelo 44078 SLG Waldbrunn 178-012 287-007 465-019
3 Thomas, Max 40092 SLG Desert-Eagle-Eppisburg 177-008 246-003 423-011

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Hüttl, Christian 50104 SLG 1500 Frankfurt 173-006 274-002 447-008
2 Traser, Mike 48864 SLG 1500 Frankfurt 168-003 210-000 378-003
3 Langer, Alexandra 171-006 192-001 363-007
4 Zeh, Michael 43392 SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V. 149-000 210-001 359-001

Unclassified # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Iofciulescu, Gabriel 180-009 227-006 407-015
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08.-09.11.2014 Ort: Backnang - Germany

Autumn Trophy 2014
C.9.7 Standard Revolver 2,75"

PPC 2.03

Haas, Julien
Expert

SLG Sulzbachtal e.V.

471-011

High Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Schmidt, Marc 44950 SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 180-015 282-004 462-019

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Hilpert, Werner 27299 SLG Stärkloser Wölfe 180-008 288-004 468-012
2 Kuske, Sven 17219 SLG 1500 Frankfurt 179-012 283-005 462-017
3 Stoderegger, Andreas 39653 SLG Hopfgarten 179-012 282-007 461-019
4 Ehlers, Manfred 43777 SLG Neumünster 175-003 284-006 459-009
5 Lichtmess, Jörg 42162 SLG Stade-Hagen 178-011 280-008 458-019
6 Linner, Alfred 2769 SLG Simsseeschützen 179-013 276-004 455-017
7 Müller, Dieter 10748 SLG Polizei Waiblingen 179-014 267-006 446-020
8 Reichhardt, Werner 25184 SLG Desert-Eagle-Eppisburg 176-005 270-002 446-007

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Leiser, Karl 29206 SLG Polizei Waiblingen 174-006 287-006 461-012
2 Steinke, Christian 4536 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 178-012 281-005 459-017
3 Haupt, Michael 15061 SLG Waldbrunn 180-010 276-001 456-011
4 Mack, Hendrik 29216 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 176-007 277-004 453-011
5 Seydel, Harald 44904 SLG D & S Rosenheim 176-002 253-003 429-005
6 Berger, Markus 42653 SLG Hopfgarten 175-003 253-003 428-006

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Bold, Andreas 46953 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 180-012 282-002 462-014
2 Hiller, Werner 27983 SLG Desert-Eagle-Eppisburg 172-006 270-005 442-011
3 Thomas, Max 40092 SLG Desert-Eagle-Eppisburg 175-001 250-001 425-002

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Langer, Alexandra 150-000 155-001 305-001
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08.-09.11.2014 Ort: Backnang - Germany

Autumn Trophy 2014
C.9.7.6 Standard Revolver 2,75" 5 Shot

PPC 2.03

Gesamt # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Haas, Julien 48588 SLG Sulzbachtal e.V. 149-011 235-005 384-016
2 Kuske, Sven 17219 SLG 1500 Frankfurt 148-009 233-003 381-012
3 Leiser, Karl 29206 SLG Polizei Waiblingen 150-008 228-002 378-010
4 Schmidt, Marc 44950 SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 149-006 223-001 372-007
5 Hilpert, Werner 27299 SLG Stärkloser Wölfe 148-007 222-001 370-008
6 Reichhardt, Werner 25184 SLG Desert-Eagle-Eppisburg 143-006 209-000 352-006
7 Haupt, Michael 15061 SLG Waldbrunn 149-008 192-000 341-008
8 Mack, Hendrik 29216 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 133-002 180-001 313-003
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08.-09.11.2014 Ort: Backnang - Germany

Autumn Trophy 2014
C.9.8 Standard Semi-Automatic Pistol

PPC 2.03

Bold, Andreas
Expert

SLG Westpfalz e.V.

475-027

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Selb, Walter 42654 SLG Hopfgarten 180-011 290-005 470-016
2 Leis, Mark 44913 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 179-015 290-006 469-021
3 Lichtmess, Jörg 42162 SLG Stade-Hagen 179-007 289-012 468-019
4 Schultz, Sven 18276 SLG Kaufbeuren II 179-011 288-008 467-019
5 Kuske, Sven 17219 SLG 1500 Frankfurt 179-013 285-006 464-019
6 Wiesener, Wilfried 33998 SLG Oberursel 179-015 285-004 464-019
7 Linner, Alfred 2769 SLG Simsseeschützen 180-012 282-007 462-019
8 Berger, Markus 42653 SLG Hopfgarten 179-014 276-009 455-023
9 Paul, Bernhard 39208 SLG Hopfgarten 130-013 238-008 368-021

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Steinke, Christian 4536 SLG Westpfalz e.V. 180-013 289-010 469-023
2 Schmidt, Marc 44950 SLG Big Bore Shooters e.V. 179-014 289-008 468-022
3 Ehlers, Manfred 43777 SLG Neumünster 179-015 285-007 464-022
4 Scheper, Hubert 27772 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 179-013 285-003 464-016
5 Rädle, Max 2774 SLG Bitz 177-008 271-005 448-013
6 Emer, Viktor 46005 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 175-006 273-003 448-009
7 TORGHELE, Walter WA 5286 USG Bludenz-Bürs 149-011 289-013 438-024
8 Mack, Hendrik 29216 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 178-010 254-000 432-010
9 NUSSBAUMER, Silvia WA 5541 PSV Vorarlberg 177-007 246-003 423-010

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Giesler, Robert 16800 SLG PPC Ulm 180-011 282-004 462-015
2 Kerl, Klaus-Dieter 17145 SLG Desert-Eagle-Eppisburg 179-010 272-004 451-014
3 Storrer, Friedrich 3791 SLG Buchenbachtal e.V. 176-007 272-003 448-010
4 Felger, Bernd 36715 SLG Pforzheim 04 173-007 260-003 433-010
5 Zeh, Michael 43392 SLG PSV-Weinstadt e.V. 178-008 252-003 430-011

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Haupt, Michael 15061 SLG Waldbrunn 176-008 285-007 461-015
2 Rauch, Thomas 44915 SLG PPC Ulm 178-012 265-004 443-016
3 Rädle, Raphael 26951 SLG Bitz 179-010 253-002 432-012
4 Merkle, Tim 38148 SLG Team Merkle Tuning Backnang 173-006 256-002 429-008
5 Wolde Giorgis, Daniel 14981 SLG Leinfelden-Echterdingen 178-007 225-002 403-009
6 Seydel, Harald 44904 SLG D & S Rosenheim 174-005 208-001 382-006
7 Turzer, Birgit 41485 SLG Mettertal e.V. 173-004 207-002 380-006
8 Storrer, Monika 23184 SLG Buchenbachtal e.V. 166-003 204-002 370-005
9 Traser, Mike 48864 SLG 1500 Frankfurt 166-002 149-000 315-002

Unclassified # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Zerlauth, Guntram USG Bludenz - Bürs 180-011 283-009 463-020
2 Zajko, Franc 48057 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 177-009 258-003 435-012
3 Fanz, Jürgen 44261 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 172-006 244-001 416-007
4 Lonek, Jaroslaus 40187 SLG Vaihingen/Enz 176-009 167-000 343-009
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